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Holiday Dates 2021 

NON PUPIL DAYS 

Monday 5th July 

Summer Break: 

Pupils Finish Wednesday 

21st July at 1:00pm 

 

Holiday Dates 2021-2022 

NON PUPIL DAYS 

Wednesday 1st Sept 2021  

Friday 17th Dec 2021 

Friday 11th Feb 2022 

Friday 27th May 2022 

Monday 4th July 2022 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Pupils Return: Thur 2nd Sept 

 

OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Pupils finish: Fri 22nd Oct 

Pupils Return: Mon 1st Nov 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Pupils finish: Thur 16th Dec 

Pupils Return: Tues 4th Jan 

 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Pupils finish: Thur 10th Feb 

Pupils Return: Mon 21st Feb 

 

MENU MONDAY 14th 

June WEEK 3 

 

Dear Parent/Carer 

 

MR BEAR’S NEW ADVENTURE 
Mr Bear (Vice Principal) will now be 

working with another one of our 

Academies in Mildenhall to support them 

for the rest of this term. He will 

continue to be at Ravens one day a week. 

Unfortunately, this means that 

Philosophy Club will now finish for this 

academic year, so he would like to 

extend a big thank you to all the 

children who have attended, as it has 

been really noticeable how their ability 

to consider issues and ideas more deeply 

has developed since the club began. We 

wish him all the best with this exciting 

new role.  

 

 

GOODBYE & GOODLUCK 
We are very sad to say that Mrs King 

who has worked with many children over 

the last few years will be leaving us 

today. We would like to wish her all the 

best for the future.  

The staff and children will miss her 

deeply.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOT WEATHER 

Due to the very hot 

weather we are 

having at the moment 

please ensure you 

send your children in 

with a water 

bottle/drink and a 

hat (if needed) 

everyday. Also please 

apply sun cream to 

your child in the 

mornings before 

school. 

 

LATENESS 
We have noticed an 

increase in the number 

of children arriving late 

and being collected 

early. Please ensure 

your child arrives on 

time in the morning and 

collected at the 
correct time at the 

designated 

collection/pick up point. 

We do understand that 

there are times when 

appointments in school 

hours are unavoidable 

and if you need to 

collect your child early 

we will request proof of 

this before we can let 

the children go. 
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